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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

ARSHAD KHAN 

HAFIZ ABDUL REHMAN 

MAHIR JAMEEL 

MUHAMMAD BILAL TARIQ 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FARHAN ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

ABDUL RAUF 

MOAWAZ IFTIKHAR 

DURRANI KHAN

MUHAMMAD NIZAM ALAM

BAZURGH JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM TARIQ

RANA ASGHAR ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

SAIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

39000447

39001337

39000234

39001706

39000925

39000596

39000568

39002543

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER ARABIC - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

8 Case #  32B2020

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID RAFIQ 

ZAMAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR SIDDIQUE 

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

GULZAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL LATIF

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

1

2

3

4

5

39000745

39001286

39000194

39001527

39000452

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Open Merit/Special
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LECTURER ARABIC - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

8 Case #  32B2020

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

HAFIZ KHALID IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 

MUHAMMAD AFFAN ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD KHALEEL AHMAD 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF 

ABDUL MALIK 

ISTEKHAR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD OMAR 

TAJAMUL HUSSAIN JANI 

NAEEM UR REHMAN 

SYED SIBT E HASSAN 

ALLAH JWAYA

GHULAM MUSTAFA

ZAFAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD JAMAAL

AHMAD DIN

QARI ABDUL AZIZ

JEHANGIR ALI

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ABDUL REHMAN

RAHMAT ELAHI

SYED ZAWAR HUSSAIN

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

39000459

39000598

39000077

39002321

39000059

39000832

39000302

39000457

39001853

39002589

39000330

39001486

SARGODHA

MULTAN

SIALKOT

LAYYAH

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

MULTAN

SARGODHA

LAYYAH

KASUR

LODHRAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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8 Case #  32B2020

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

MUHAMMAD NADIR WASEEM 

HAFIZ ORANG ZAIB 

AMANAT ALI 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

SHAHID MUNEER 

MUHAMMAD SHAKEL 

MUHAMMAD ZAHID 

MUHAMMAD ZABAIR 

ADNAN SHAUKAT 

MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAJID 

MUHAMMAD AMEER

GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MUHAMMAD SAEED

ABDUL SHAKOOR

MUNEER AHMAD

ABDUL RASHID

ABDUL SHAKOOR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

SHAUKAT ALI

ABDUL SHAKOOR

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

39000140

39000623

39001930

39000864

39000442

39000711

39000287

39001827

39001877

39000047

39000993

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

OKARA

LODHRAN

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

OKARA

MULTAN

KASUR

KHANEWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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LECTURER ARABIC - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

8 Case #  32B2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD AYUB 

MUNAWAR HASSAN 

BADI UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD NUMAN 

GHULAM HAIDAR

AHMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

ALLAMA MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

1

2

3

4

39000634

39001857

39001583

39000268

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


